
Week of August 25, 2003

Monday, August 25
1.  proclamations for the week
2.  Pending appointments

Tuesday, August 26
1.  HiSAN event – Carthage/Leake County – GRM statement in release

Wednesday, August 27

Thursday, August 28

Friday, August 29
1.  Howlin’ Wolf Memorial Blues Festival – press release?

Saturday, August 30
Sunday, August 31

Week of September 1, 2003

Monday, September 1
Holiday!!

Tuesday, September 2
1.  proclamations for the week

Wednesday, September 3
1.  MDA/CAP press conference – speech and release
(LAM/SM to staff)

Thursday, September 4

Friday, September 5
1.  CDF First Friday event – speech and release?
(LAM to staff)
2.  Dr. Charles Lee event

Saturday, September 6
Sunday, September 7



Week of September 8, 2003

(Note – start MDA big check events with Bill Renick and Steve Hale – 2 days per 
week – schedule pending, week of  Sept. – week of October 13)

Monday, September 8
1.  Proclamations for the week

Tuesday, September 9

Wednesday, September 10

Thursday, September 11

Friday, September 12
1.  MDE awards recognition luncheon?

Saturday, September 13
Sunday, September 14


